
Canning - Sonarpur Local/34355 - Klkt - ER 
CG/Canning to SPR/Sonarpur Junction 

0h 37m - 29 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CG Canning 21:55 0 1 0 81 7 ER
2 TLX Taldi 22:00 22:01 1m 0 1 7 72 7 ER
3 GOF Ghutiari Sharif 22:07 22:08 1m 0 1 14 64 8 ER
4 PLF Piali 22:12 22:13 1m 0 1 18 88 4 ER
5 CHT Champahati 22:15 22:16 1m 0 1 21 45 7 ER
6 KLKR Kalikapur 22:19 22:20 1m 0 1 23 80 6 ER
7 BDYP Bidyadharpur 22:22 22:23 1m 0 1 26 21 4 ER
8 SPR Sonarpur Junction 22:32 3 1 29 - 6 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (09:06)

May 12 2024 (09:06)

1

1


